
Go On the Road At km For km

Proceed onto Ramsey Drive 0 0.7

Turn right onto Tamarac St 0.7 0.4

Continue onto Logan Rd 1.1 1.9

Continue onto Inman Rd 3 1.4

Turn left onto Mumby Rd 4.4 1.2

Turn right onto Bird Rd 5.6 0.2

Turn left onto Jenny Jump Rd 5.8 1.8

Turn right onto Crown Rd 7.6 2.4

Turn left onto Bird Rd 10 1.6

Turn left onto Aiken Rd 11.6 0.8

Turn right onto Inman Rd 12.4 1.9

Turn left onto Mumby Rd 14.3 0.6

Turn right onto N Shore Dr/Haldimand 3 14.9 2.8

Turn right onto Niagara St 17.7 0.3

REST STOP - Julias Bistro 18 0

Turn left onto Broad St 18 0.4

Turn right onto Tamarac St 18.4 0.3

Turn left onto Forest Ave 18.7 0.9

Turn left onto John St 19.6 0.1

Turn right onto S Cayuga St/South Cayuga St W 19.7 0.4

Turn left onto George St 20.1 0.6

Turn right onto Main St W/ON-3 W 20.7 0.7

Turn right onto Robinson Rd/Regional Rd 15 21.4 0.8

Turn right onto W Cross St 22.2 1.1

Turn left onto John St 23.3 0.3

Turn right onto Fairview Ave W 23.6 0.9

Turn left onto Tamarac St 24.5 0.1

Turn right onto Ramsey Dr 24.6 0.6

Arrive at finish (Back at the arena) 25.2
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Follow the GREEN arrows on the road. When you come to an intersection and there is no 

arrow, continue straight through the intersection. Once you made the turn watch for the 

confirmation arrow.


